

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: F-0204(12)0 Project Name: SR-204; MP .00 - .92 & SR-204; MP 2.23 - 5.42 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: WEBER (57)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116		04/20/2017 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>											
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	106,960.47	106,960.47	143,000.00	143,000.00	
2	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	40,000.00	40,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	145,000.00	145,000.00	
3	017217010	Survey	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
4	018927010	Reconstruct Catch Basin	23	Each	1,520.00	34,960.00	1,300.00	29,900.00	1,900.00	43,700.00	
5	018927040	Reconstruct Valve Box	8	Each	565.00	4,520.00	600.00	4,800.00	1,100.00	8,800.00	
6	018927050	Reconstruct Manhole	3	Each	925.00	2,775.00	600.00	1,800.00	1,400.00	4,200.00	
7	02221712P	Remove Concrete Curb (Contingent Item)	950	ft	5.00	4,750.00	10.00	9,500.00	13.00	12,350.00	
8	026357040	Rectangular Grate and Frame - Bicycle Safe	20	Each	700.00	14,000.00	800.00	16,000.00	900.00	18,000.00	
9	02721701P	Shoulder Dressing	8835	ft	0.50	4,417.50	2.50	22,087.50	1.00	8,835.00	
10	027357010	Micro-Surfacing	164253	sq yd	2.50	410,632.50	2.59	425,415.27	2.25	369,569.25	
11	02737701*	Asphalt Pavement Pot Hole Repair (Contingent Item)	360	sq yd	37.00	13,320.00	48.00	17,280.00	78.00	28,080.00	
12	02737702*	Asphalt Pavement Soft Spot Repair (Contingent Item)	360	sq yd	75.00	27,000.00	19.00	6,840.00	45.00	16,200.00	
13	027417050	HMA - 1/2 inch	2699	Ton	125.00	337,375.00	91.00	245,609.00	43.00	116,057.00	
14	027657050	Pavement Marking Paint	564	gal	30.00	16,920.00	20.00	11,280.00	28.00	15,792.00	
15	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	354	Each	150.00	53,100.00	118.00	41,772.00	160.00	56,640.00	
16	027687115	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	5616	ft	6.50	36,504.00	6.50	36,504.00	9.00	50,544.00	
17	027717058	Corner Pedestrian Access Ramp	2	Each	2,400.00	4,800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	2,800.00	5,600.00	
18	027717086	Detectable Warning Surface	2	Each	215.00	430.00	500.00	1,000.00	700.00	1,400.00	
19	027717110	Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ramp	92	Each	2,800.00	257,600.00	3,300.00	303,600.00	4,600.00	423,200.00	
20	02776701P	Concrete Sidewalk (Contingent Item)	2375	sq ft	6.00	14,250.00	7.00	16,625.00	12.00	28,500.00	
21	02776702P	Concrete Curb and Gutter Type B1 (Contingent Item)	950	ft	20.00	19,000.00	25.00	23,750.00	40.00	38,000.00	
22	02776710P	Plowable End Section (Modified)	1	Each	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	
23	028917026	Sign Type A-1, 12 Inch X 24 Inch	1	Each	110.00	110.00	200.00	200.00	60.00	60.00	
24	028917028	Sign Type A-1, 12 Inch X 36 Inch	2	Each	130.00	260.00	35.00	70.00	80.00	160.00	
25	028917065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 inch	3	Each	250.00	750.00	325.00	975.00	220.00	660.00	

<b>Utah Department of Transportation</b> <b>Abstract of Bids</b> Project No: F-0204(12)0 Project Name: SR-204; MP .00 - .92 & SR-204; MP 2.23 - 5.42 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: WEBER (57)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116		04/20/2017 <span style="float: right;">Page 2 of 2</span> <b>Bidder:</b> GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	028917270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	1	Each			125.00	125.00	200.00	200.00
27	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	4	Each			425.00	1,700.00	400.00	1,600.00
28	028917365	Sign Post P3	4	Each			90.00	360.00	85.00	340.00
29	02922706P	Turf Sod (Contingent Item)	2565	sq ft			1.00	2,565.00	1.25	3,206.25
30	029617030	Rotomilling - 2 Inch	5634	sq yd			5.00	28,170.00	7.75	43,663.50
31	13554702P	Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Type I (Contingent Item)	5	Each			1,250.00	6,250.00	2,000.00	10,000.00
<b>Subtotal</b>								1,408,144.00		1,476,477.99
<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>										
32	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day			50 Day	78,500.00	65 Day	102,050.00
<b>Subtotal</b>								78,500.00		102,050.00
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>								<b>1,408,144.00</b>		<b>1,476,477.99</b>
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>								<b>78,500</b>		<b>102,050</b>
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>								<b>1,486,644.00</b>		<b>1,578,527.99</b>
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>										<b>104.85 %</b>
										<b>120.08 %</b>